Iv.

VL.

VIL.

VIIL.

IX.

AGENDA

Health Care Acquired Infections Advisory Committee

Tuesday, December 11, 2007
1:00pm — 3:00pm

Portland State Office Building
Room 918
800 NE Oregon
Portland, Oregon 97232

Conference Call Number: (877) 322-9654
Participant Code: 502631

(All agenda items are subject to change)

Call to order

Co-Chairs
Approval of Minutes

Co-Chairs
Discussion of workgroups (Reporting, Technical)

Co-Chairs

Overview of National Healthcare Safety Network
(NHSN) capabilities

Sean Kolmer
HAI identification and implementation
Co-Chairs
Discussion of facility type implementation
Co-Chairs
Review work plan and project timeline
Co-Chairs

Public Comment
Other topics/Adjourn
Co-Chairs

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:15-1:25

1:25-1:40

1:40-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:50
2:50-3:00



