AGENDA

Health Care Acquired Infections Advisory Committee

Tuesday, December 11, 2007 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Portland State Office Building Room 918 800 NE Oregon Portland, Oregon 97232

Conference Call Number: (877) 322-9654 Participant Code: 502631

(All agenda items are subject to change)

I.	Call to order		1:00-1:05
		Co-Chairs	
II.	Approval of Minutes		1:05-1:10
	• •	Co-Chairs	
III.	Discussion of workgroups (Reporting, Technical)		1:15-1:25
		Co-Chairs	
IV.	Overview of National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) capabilities		1:25-1:40
		Sean Kolmer	
V.	HAI identification and implementation		1:40-2:15
	·	Co-Chairs	
VI.	Discussion of facility type implementation		2:15-2:30
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Co-Chairs	
VII.	Review work plan and project timeline		2:30-2:40
		Co-Chairs	
VIII.	Public Comment		2:40-2:50
IX.	Other topics/Adjourn		2:50-3:00
	•	Co-Chairs	